
Classifica

Miglior T InMezzoTeamNaz Diff precDiff primoGiriConduttoreN°Pos

Anni 90 - Prove LibereTransBorgaro 2015

Classe Media

 1  17 REYNARD Robbie  7  -  -. . .  301:23.703  51,61Anni 90

 2  1 STANTON Jeff  7 00.403 00.403. . .  401:24.106  51,36Anni 90

 3  9 AALTONEN Miska  7 01.008 00.605. . .  201:24.711  51,00Anni 90

 4  8 RAVAGLIA Cristian  5 01.146 00.138. . .  501:24.849  50,91Anni 90

 5  2 PUZAR Alessandro  7 01.220 00.074. . .  701:24.923  50,87Anni 90

 6  6 JORGENSEN Brian  7 03.582 02.362. . .  601:27.285  49,49Anni 90

 7  3 MASCHIO Mickael  7 04.602 01.020. . .  601:28.305  48,92Anni 90

 8  20 BUSSEI Giovanni  7 04.825 00.223. . .  401:28.528  48,80Anni 90

 9  23 PETRACCA Marco  7 05.275 00.450. . .  501:28.978  48,55Anni 90

 10  4 DOVIZIOSO Andrea  6 05.584 00.309. . .  201:29.287  48,38Anni 90

 11  21 GALLINO Giuseppe  7 06.662 01.078. . .  401:30.365  47,81Anni 90

 12  39 PEILA Federico  6 07.445 00.783. . .  301:31.148  47,40Anni 90

 13  32 GRAZIANI Matteo  6 07.467 00.022. . .  401:31.170  47,38Anni 90

 14  34 POLLARA Piero  7 08.651 01.184. . .  501:32.354  46,78Anni 90

 15  15 FORADINI Enrico  6 08.684 00.033. . .  401:32.387  46,76Anni 90

 16  16 CAPPELLINO Davide  7 09.459 00.775. . .  601:33.162  46,37Anni 90

 17  30 CHIABOTTO Loris  6 09.531 00.072. . .  301:33.234  46,34Anni 90

 18  14 SALINA Bruno  6 09.841 00.310. . .  301:33.544  46,18Anni 90

 19  22 BIANCIOTTO Davide  7 10.082 00.241. . .  501:33.785  46,06Anni 90

 20  37 CAROLEO Fabio  7 10.270 00.188. . .  301:33.973  45,97Anni 90

 21  25 PASTA Dario  7 10.345 00.075. . .  301:34.048  45,93Anni 90

 22  40 BOANO Jarno  7 10.398 00.053. . .  201:34.101  45,91Anni 90

 23  7 BELTRAMI Massimo  3 11.895 01.497. . .  301:35.598  45,19Anni 90

 24  24 TRIVERO Francesco  6 12.097 00.202. . .  401:35.800  45,09Anni 90

 25  33 ALLEGRETTI Adriano  6 12.543 00.446. . .  301:36.246  44,89Anni 90

 26  31 CANATO Patrick  6 13.300 00.757. . .  501:37.003  44,54Anni 90

 27  29 PASCHETTO Davide  6 14.237 00.937. . .  301:37.940  44,11Anni 90

 28  18 CARANZANO Francesco  5 14.976 00.739. . .  501:38.679  43,78Anni 90

 29  27 LESTO Cristian  6 15.549 00.573. . .  401:39.252  43,53Anni 90

 30  26 FUSER Paolo  6 17.835 02.286. . .  201:41.538  42,55Anni 90

 31  19 FRANCO Carlo  6 18.276 00.441. . .  301:41.979  42,36Anni 90

 32  35 QUAGLIA Michele  3 20.756 02.480. . .  301:44.459  41,36Anni 90

 33  36 GIORDANO G.Luca  6 24.737 03.981. . .  101:48.440  39,84Anni 90

 34  28 FAURE Eros  6 25.397 00.660. . .  301:49.100  39,60Anni 90

 35  12 GASPARDONE Paolo  0  -  -. . .  000.000  0,00Anni 90

Fine gara: 22/11/2015 10:50:33 Inizio gara: 22/11/2015 10:37:43 

Esposto ore: 10:50
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